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SANTA ROSA MEMORIAL PARK 
CEMETERY-CREMATORIUM-MAUSOLEUMS 

FIANKLIN AVENUE AT SILVA AVENUE, SANTA ROSA · PHONE 542-1511 

MILLE R 
" Robt J (Anita El lMiller's Merchandise 

Mart) h3270 Mendocino Av 
" Robt L retd h3518 Barnes Rd 
" Robt L (Patricia Al retd h641 B Street 
" Rose M (Wid Joseph Fl retd h906 Wright 

St 
" Roxanna L r4930 Occidental Rd 
" Roy C (Noreen Al carp h3735 Arizona Dr 
" Roy W (Marguerite) retd hl59 Red Wing 

Dr 
" Sadie E Mrs maid Santa Rosa Memorial 

Hosp h865 Sonoma Av Apt M 
" Sandy Mrs recpt Bruce G Whitaker 

r3316 Claremont Ct 
" Sharon E (The Paris Cleaners & Dyers) 

rRear 228 South A St 
" Sheryl studt r1120 Poppy Dr 
" Shirley A teller Bank Of Am r609 

Bishop Dr 
" Sid (Judy) phys hl470 Manzanita Av 
" Stt>el Service lPaul F Miller) steel 

structures 3559 Airway Dr Rm 6 
" Stella Mrs retd h2050 Mendocino Av Apt 

11 
" Susan r3750 Santa Rosa Av 
" Sydney M (Judith Hl phys 5~1 Doyle 

Park Dr hl445 Manzanita Av 
" Thelma h83 Coronado Cir 
" Thos C <Phyllis) (Miller Ins Servl h2850 

Creekside Rd 
" Thos E <Mary Al elk Safeway h510 

Howard St 
" Thos K retd hl430 Jennings Av 
" Thos R (Lavinna Pl hl043 Russell Av 
" Tom h833 Sonoma Av Apt 32 
" Vaughn R (Erin Gl USAF h507 Steele La 
" Vernon C (Phyllis Jl soil scientist US 

Dept Of Agrl h551 Clement Av ,~ 
MILLER W P "BILL" AND R A "BOB" 

, MILLER, Representatives Of The 
._Equitable Life Assurance Society·or 

The United States, 959 Sonoma Av, 
Tel 545-0604 .And 457 1st, West 
Sonoma, Tel 996-8403 

" Wnyne L (Helen Ml mgr Rincon Valley 
Mobile Home Estntes h91\ Blue Jny 
Wuy 

" Wm lChrisl agt Robt Mniwy & Assoc 
" Wm lMelzenial burlx•r Coddinl{town 

Burber Shop hl769 Mnnor Dr 
" Wm C Rev (Ruthl pastor Evangical Fret' 

Church h445 Pheasant Lu 
" Wm H baker rl769 Manor Dr 
" Wm R (Leah Vl carp h3352 Cypress Wny 
" Wm W lAlice Gl lBill Miller Realty) 

h2249 Alvarado Av 
" Willis P lFlorence Gl rep Equitable Life 

Assurance Society h959 Sonoma Av 
Milll'r°• Burber Shop lRobt J Miller) 3270 

Mendocino Av 
" Madrone Room (Burt Miller) tavern 4044 

Sonoma Hwy 
" Merchandise Mart (Robt J Miller) 3270 

Mendocino Av 
Millerick Elwin J lMargtl excavating contr 

2152 Orchard St h2152 Orchard St 
" Ralph G (Thelma) mtcemn County Water 

Agcy h2014 Neotomas Av 
" ROS8 B studt r2152 Orchard St 
" Tim studt r2152 Orchard St 
Millhouse Howard (Patricia Bl h414a Chinn 

St 
Milligan Donald L dist supvr State Dept Of 

Corrections r6 Orange Dr 

4 
MILLIGAN 
" Earl (Shirleyi mtcemn Georgia Pac h607 

North St 
" Vickey Mrs retd h921 Hopper Av 
Milliken David J studt r3580 Moorland Av 
" Earl J (Faye Fl dispr City Police Dept 

hl424 Poplar Av 
" John C (Genevieve) '«It State h3580 

Moorland Av 
" 0 rl277 Yulupa Av Apt 19 
Millikin Dennis appr tech Alpha 

Electronics r3630 Walla~ Rd 
" Jay L <Aileen) retd h3630 Wallace Rd 
Millman Mervin M (Betty Bl slamn 

Comanche Chevrolet h2248 Santa h 
Dr 

Millner Margt Mrs pres League Of Wornt'll 
Voters Of Santa Rosa r445 Denton 
Way 

"Walter D (Margt Cl retd h«5 Denton 
Way 

Mills Albert R plmb h616 Olive St 
" Applian~ Repair (1-ter B Mills) 441 

Sebastopol Av 
" Charles hl071 Santa Ana Dr 
" Charles h2817 Iroquois St Apt 1 
" Donald B (Evelyn) (Donald B Mills 

Agency) h217 Hendley St 
" Donald B Agency (Donald B Milla) emp 

agcy 500 2d St 
" Doris lndry wkr Motel Six 
" Dorothy C Mrs (Mill's Patio) r3366 

Mendocino Av Apt 4 
" E h2701 Tachevah j)r Apt F 
" Fern E <Wid Air Ml li4362 Montgomery 

Dr 
" G Ray studt r960 Stony Point Rd 
" James A (Dorothy Cl (Mill's Patio) hl609 

Jolon Ct 
" Jessie W (Linda Sl hl290 Lloyd Av 
" Jim M (Rozella Ml mtcemn Oakmont 

Bldrs h6840 Sonoma Hwy 
" Joseph \Mariani slamn Gehrke Realty 

r3910 Holland Dr 
" Kenneth acct Touche Rou & Co 
" Lawrence E <Maxine) (Larry's Spray 

Service) hl322 Oli'«' St 
" Lester B (Mills Appliance Center) h2551 

Corby Av 
" R D h640 Mountain View Av 
" R H Realty (Ralph H Mills) real est 414 

Santa Rosa Av 
" Ralph H (Edna Ll <R H Mills Realtyl 

hl915 Manzanita Av 
" Ruby Mrs retd h960 Stony Point Rd 
" Theo J (Essi Bl retd hl664 Ridley Av 
Millspaw John (Darryl) retd hl07 El 

Crystal Dr 
Millwee Kathy studt rlOl Elliott Av Apt 7 
Milne Florence M (Wid Geo Sl mgr 

Mendocino Washette hlllO Carr Av 
Milner Alan R lMargtl (Bertram & Milner 

Advertising) h3220 Cypress Way 
" Patricia R Mrs tchr Sonoma Valley Sch 

Dist h740 Church St 
Milnes Carmen ofc sec County Recorder 

rOakmont 
" Emil lCarmenl retd h425 Deerfield Cir 
Milroy Luba Mrs lLarkfleld Sky Rooml 

r320 Wikuip Dr 
" Mike (Lubal (Larkfleld Sky Room) h320 

Wikiup Dr 

Milton Alethea retd h21 Glengreen Cir 
Milward David M (Jane El div mdaP nl(lr 

Rosenberg's h2211 Sycamore Av 


